
Reappointment

Departmental	COAP	review,	
PSOM	COAP	review	and	PSCS	review

Assistant	to	Associate	Professor	
Tenure	(Physician	Scientist),	Clinician-Educator,	Research	(10	
years),	Academic	Clinician	(no	mandatory	review)

Promoted	or	Terminal	Year	for	all	except	
ACs	who	can	be	reappointed	for	successive	

3	year	terms

Departmental	COAP	Review

Extension	of	Probationary	
Period

7/1/15---6/30/16

7/1/16---6/30/17

7/1/17---6/30/18

7/1/18---6/30/19

7/1/19---6/30/20

7/1/20---6/30/21

7/1/14---6/30/15 1
Year

2

3

4

7

6

5

10

9

87/1/21---6/30/22

7/1/22---6/30/23

7/1/23---6/30/24

Departmental	COAP	review,	
PSOM	COAP	review	and	PSCS	review

Reappointment

Departmental	COAP	review,	
PSOM	COAP	review	and	PSCS	review


