Assistant to Associate Professor

Tenure (Physician Scientist), Clinician-Educator, Research (10 years), Academic Clinician (no mandatory review)

	Year	[Danasta COAD saviana
7/1/146/30/15	1		Departmental COAP review,
7/1/156/30/16	2		PSOM COAP review and PSCS review
7/1/166/30/17	3		Reappointment
7/1/176/30/18	4		Departmental COAP review,
7/1/186/30/19	5		PSOM COAP review and PSCS review
7/1/196/30/20	6		
7/1/206/30/21	7		Reappointment
7/1/216/30/22	8	•	Departmental COAP Review
7/1/226/30/23	9		Departmental COAP review,
7/1/236/30/24	10		PSOM COAP review and PSCS review
		\	
Extension of Probationary Period			Promoted or Terminal Year for all except ACs who can be reappointed for successive 3 year terms